
Fræna Skytesenter

Malmefjordenstevnet 2012

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Barbro Ramstad Fosna 50 48 50 148 150,-
2. Olivia Ragna Rypdal Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 48 46 48 142 0,-
3. Geir Nås Malmefjorden 29 47 49 125 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Wenche Skjølberg Smøla 48 45 50 143 150,-
2. Håkon Melkild Sunndal 50 47 46 143 100,-
3. Jo Walør Heggem Reinsfjell 47 45 50 142 0,-
4. Heidi Skaug Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 48 44 47 139 0,-
5. Alan Slemmen Malmefjorden 48 42 48 138 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Silje Karlsen Aureosen 49 44 46 139 251,-
2. Anna-Lovise Gjendem Aureosen 49 43 46 138 183,-
3. Helge Roar Åndal Malmefjorden 50 43 45 138 116,-
4. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 48 41 48 137 50,-
5. Ludvik André Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 50 39 47 136 0,-
6. Katarina Engeseth Larsson Molde 49 37 49 135 0,-
7. Jan Malmedal Malmefjorden 50 37 46 133 0,-
8. Mari Elisabeth Lystad Molde 46 38 44 128 0,-
9. Arne Henning Johnsen Hjelmen 46 44 38 128 0,-
10. Iver Marø Mittet Molde 44 37 44 125 0,-
11. Odd Magne Lystad Molde 48 33 43 124 0,-
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12. Lene Karlsen Aureosen 46 35 43 124 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Ottar Dalset Rauma 50 46 49 145 210,-
2. Runar Finvåg Fosna 50 43 49 142 150,-
3. Tom Ove Kappelslåen Lesja 49 42 49 140 90,-
4. Anders Dyrnes Smøla 47 43 49 139 0,-
5. Kato Sætre Tresfjord 48 43 48 139 0,-
6. Kjell Gujord Fosna 47 45 47 139 0,-
7. Olav Gravem Sunndal 49 41 47 137 0,-
8. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 49 44 42 135 0,-
9. Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 49 39 46 134 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Sigurd Sollie Elnesvågen 50 49 49 148 226,-
2. Vidar Vorland Bømlo 50 48 49 147 200,-
3. Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 50 47 50 147 175,-
4. Leif Gravem Sunndal 50 47 49 146 150,-
5. Ola Herje Urskog 50 46 50 146 125,-
6. Torkil Hopmark Smøla 50 46 50 146 100,-
7. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 50 47 49 146 75,-
8. Eva Schøn Aureosen 50 47 49 146 50,-
9. Frode Standal Kleive 50 48 48 146 0,-
10. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 49 47 49 145 0,-
11. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 50 46 49 145 0,-
12. Dick Brevik Malmefjorden 50 47 47 144 0,-
13. Lars Kjetil Hunnes Rauma 48 47 49 144 0,-
14. Tore Hagestande Lesja 48 45 50 143 0,-
15. Finn Atle Oldeide Sykkylven 50 46 47 143 0,-
16. Terje Nisja Sunndal 49 44 49 142 0,-
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17. Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 50 44 48 142 0,-
18. Palmar Haugen Rakvåg 49 46 46 141 0,-
19. Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 50 46 44 140 0,-
20. Bernt Runde Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 48 48 44 140 0,-
21. Idar Moen Malmefjorden 50 43 46 139 0,-
22. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 47 42 47 136 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 49 49 50 148 251,-
2. Noralf Giske Engesetdal/Skodje 50 49 49 148 200,-
3. Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 47 50 147 150,-
4. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord 50 47 49 146 100,-
5. Arne Gjendem Aureosen 50 45 49 144 50,-
6. Gregus Kristensen Kvernes 48 47 49 144 0,-
7. Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg 50 45 49 144 0,-
8. Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala 48 47 48 143 0,-
9. Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 47 45 50 142 0,-
10. Rolf Gangstad Rakvåg 49 44 48 141 0,-
11. Trygve Nakken Rekdal 48 43 49 140 0,-
12. Peder Myrseth Eide og Naas 47 47 46 140 0,-
13. Odd Gunnar Lien Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 45 47 46 138 0,-
14. Per-Jarle Nerhus Vestnes 48 40 49 137 0,-
15. Arnfinn Kamsvåg Sunndal 50 20 49 119 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Barbro Ramstad Fosna 98 98 90,-
2. Olivia Ragna Rypdal Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 97 97 0,-
3. Geir Nås Malmefjorden 79 79 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Håkon Melkild Sunndal 95 95 90,-
2. Jo Walør Heggem Reinsfjell 93 93 60,-
3. Wenche Skjølberg Smøla 91 91 0,-
4. Alan Slemmen Malmefjorden 88 88 0,-
5. Heidi Skaug Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 86 86 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Silje Karlsen Aureosen 95 95 150,-
2. Anna-Lovise Gjendem Aureosen 93 93 110,-
3. Arne Henning Johnsen Hjelmen 93 93 70,-
4. Iver Marø Mittet Molde 92 92 30,-
5. Helge Roar Åndal Malmefjorden 92 92 0,-
6. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 88 88 0,-
7. Katarina Engeseth Larsson Molde 88 88 0,-
8. Ludvik André Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 82 82 0,-
9. Mari Elisabeth Lystad Molde 80 80 0,-
10. Odd Magne Lystad Molde 79 79 0,-
11. Jan Malmedal Malmefjorden 79 79 0,-
12. Lene Karlsen Aureosen 78 78 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Kjell Gujord Fosna 98 98 126,-
2. Olav Gravem Sunndal 96 96 90,-
3. Runar Finvåg Fosna 95 95 54,-
4. Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 95 95 0,-
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5. Kato Sætre Tresfjord 94 94 0,-
6. Ottar Dalset Rauma 93 93 0,-
7. Tom Ove Kappelslåen Lesja 91 91 0,-
8. Anders Dyrnes Smøla 89 89 0,-
9. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 89 89 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 99 99 126,-
2. Dick Brevik Malmefjorden 99 99 112,-
3. Ola Herje Urskog 98 98 98,-
4. Idar Moen Malmefjorden 98 98 84,-
5. Leif Gravem Sunndal 97 97 70,-
6. Eva Schøn Aureosen 97 97 57,-
6. Sigurd Sollie Elnesvågen 97 97 57,-
6. Vidar Vorland Bømlo 97 97 57,-
9. Tore Hagestande Lesja 97 97 0,-
10. Palmar Haugen Rakvåg 96 96 0,-
11. Frode Standal Kleive 96 96 0,-
12. Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 96 96 0,-
13. Finn Atle Oldeide Sykkylven 95 95 0,-
14. Lars Kjetil Hunnes Rauma 95 95 0,-
14. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 95 95 0,-
16. Torkil Hopmark Smøla 95 95 0,-
17. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 95 95 0,-
18. Terje Nisja Sunndal 94 94 0,-
19. Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 93 93 0,-
20. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 92 92 0,-
21. Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 91 91 0,-
22. Bernt Runde Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 91 91 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 98 98 115,-
2. Noralf Giske Engesetdal/Skodje 98 98 98,-
3. Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg 96 96 81,-
4. Arnfinn Kamsvåg Sunndal 96 96 64,-
5. Peder Myrseth Eide og Naas 96 96 47,-
5. Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 96 96 47,-
7. Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 95 95 0,-
8. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord 95 95 0,-
9. Arne Gjendem Aureosen 95 95 0,-
10. Odd Gunnar Lien Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 94 94 0,-
11. Gregus Kristensen Kvernes 92 92 0,-
12. Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala 90 90 0,-
13. Per-Jarle Nerhus Vestnes 88 88 0,-
14. Trygve Nakken Rekdal 87 87 0,-
15. Rolf Gangstad Rakvåg 84 84 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. Å
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Leif Arne Grytten Dovre og Dovreskog 49 47 50 146 50,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. Å
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Leif Arne Grytten Dovre og Dovreskog 99 99 30,-


